
Teacher Name Assignment Contact

Carpenter, Sara Google Classroom (HS), eLearning Packet (Elem) scarpenter@badger.k12.mn.us

Coltom, Mike Google Classroom. *9th Grade Attendance mcoltom@badger.k12.mn.us

Dahlgren, Becky Google Classroom. *12th Grade Attendance bdahlgren@badger.k12.mn.us

Dostal, Becky eLearning Packet bdostal@badger.k12.mn.us

Dostal, Shannon Google Classroom  *10th Grade Attendance sdostal@badger.k12.mn.us

Duray, Ashley eLearning Packet aduray@badger.k12.mn.us

Erickson, Lisa Google Classroom (HS), eLearning Packet (Elem) lerickson@badger.k12.mn.us

Hayes, Johannah eLearning Packet jhayes@badger.k12.mn.us

Kofstad, Katelyn eLearning Packet kkofstad@badger.k12.mn.us

Lambert, Ashley eLearning Packet  *8th Grade Attendance alambert@badger.k12.mn.us

Langaas, Mary eLearning Packet mlangaas@badger.k12.mn.us

Lee, Gretchen Google Classroom *7th Grade Attendance glee@badger.k12.mn.us

Mekash, Carly eLearning Packet cmekash@badger.k12.mn.us

Peterson, Krystal Google Classroom kpeterson@badger.k12.mn.us

Ricke, Carol eLearning Packet cricke@badger.k12.mn.us

Spray, Rachel Google Classroom rspray@badger.k12.mn.us

Starren, Toia Google Classroom tstarren@badger.k12.mn.us

Thompson, Patience Google Classroom  *11th Grade Attendance pthompson@badger.k12.mn.us

Verbout, Sherry eLearning Packet sverbout@badger.k12.mn.us

Warne, Heidi eLearning Packet hwarne@badger.k12.mn.us
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